EA3I13A-Ed1
LD138. FILLED UNIT TWIN PAIR CABLES – SELF-SUPPORTED
Page. 1/2
Telecommunications
cable
Water
blocked
UV  resistant

Code
#
Pairs
cable
Weight
approx.
Length Drum
Code
#
Pairs
cable
Weight
approx.
Length Drum
(mm) (kg/km) (m)   (mm) (kg/km) (m)
EA3I03A50001002N 10 10.9 275 1000 A0  EA3I03A64001002N 10 12.4 316 1000 A2
EA3I03A50002002N 20 12.7 334 1000 B0  EA3I03A64002002N 20 14.9 413 1000 B0
EA3I03A50003002N 30 14.6 402 1000 B0  EA3I03A64003002N 30 17.2 510 1000 B0
EA3I03A50004002N 50 17.5 524 1000 B0  EA3I03A64004002N 50 20.6 685 1000 B0
EA3I03A50007502N 75    20 654 1000 A4  EA3I03A64007502N 75 24.7 932 1000 A6
EA3I03A50010002N 100 23.6 838 1000 B0  EA3I03A64010002N 100 28.3 1176 1000 B0
EA3I03A50020002N 200 31.3 1418 1000 B0  EA3I03A64020002N 200 38.7 2121 1000 BB
Diameter : 0.90 mm
Code
#
Pairs
cable
Weight
approx.
Length Drum
(mm) (kg/km) (m)
EA3I03A91001002N 10 15.4 423 1000 A3
EA3I03A91002002N 20 18.6 595 1000 B0
EA3I03A91003002N 30 21.5 761 1000 B0
EA3I03A91004002N 50 26.9 1135 1000 A6
EA3I03A91007502N 75 32 1578 1000 A8
EA3I03A91010002N 100 37.6 2082 1000 B0